C
o
n
d
u
it
 &
C

11
Conduit & Conduit Fittings
•	 Quick & easy cable insertion.
•	 Wide range of sizes & lengths available.
•	 Compatible with a wide selection of the
Schlemmer Hinged and SEM-FAST fittings.
•	 Made in Australia.
Material : Polypropylene
Operating Temperature : Continuous -20°C to 90°C
Short Term 120°C
PP Corrugated Conduit – Split
Part No. NW – A B (mm) C (mm) Roll Length (m)
LT5/100 4.5 8.0 5.0 100
LT7/50 7.5 10.4 7.0 50
LT7/400 7.5 10.4 7.0 400
LT10/30 10 12.8 9.7 30
LT10/250 10 12.8 9.7 250
LT13/30 13 15.7 12.6 30
LT13/150 13 15.7 12.6 150
LT16/30 17 20.9 16.3 30
LT16/100 17 20.9 16.3 100
LT20/30 22 25.2 21.1 30
LT20/100 22 25.2 21.1 100
LT25/50 23 30.0 25.0 50
LT30/50 29 35.0 31.2 50

Insert conduit into already closed SEM-FAST adaptor and
firmly push in until locking clamps catch.
To remove fitting use a small flat blade screwdriver to
disengage clamps from conduit.
SEM40M4090
SEM12M12/5
Adaptor Body
'O' Ring
Flat Washer
Nut
'O' Ring
19
Conduit & Conduit Fittings
SEM-FAST Adaptor Kits – 90°
Part No. NW – A NC – A Thread Size B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) E (mm) F (mm) Pack Qty
SEM12M1690/5 10 12 M16 x 1.5 21.6 20 49.3 12 9.5 5
SEM16M1690/5 13 16 M16 x 1.5 25.5 20 51.8 12 9.5 5
SEM16M2090/5 13 16 M20 x 1.5 25.5 25 59.3 12 13.5 5
SEM20M2090/5 17 20 M20 x 1.5 34.5 25 58.3 12 13.5 5
SEM20M2590/5 17 20 M25 x 1.5 34.5 31 64.5 13 17 5
SEM32M3290 29 32 M32 x 1.5 49.5 38 74.6 13 23 1
SEM40M4090 37 40 M40 x 1.5 59 48 92.5 15 31 1
SEM50M6390 50 50 M63 x 1.5 72 83 125.1 19 54 1
Kit contents: 1 x Adaptor Body, 1 x Flat Washer, 1 x Nut, 1 x 'O' Ring.
B
A
E
CF
D
B
C
E
AF
D
SEM16M16/5
SEM16M1690/5
SEM-FAST Adaptor Kits – Straight
Part No. NW – A NC – A Thread Size B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) E (mm) F (mm) Pack Qty
SEM8PG7/5 7.5 8 PG7 19 18 34 11 7.5 5
SEM10M12/5 8.5 10 M12 x 1.5 20.6 20 35 11 7.5 5
SEM12M12/5 10 12 M12 x 1.5 21.6 22 36 12 7.5 5
SEM12M16/5 10 12 M16 x 1.5 21.6 22 36 12 11 5
SEM16M16/5 13 16 M16 x 1.5 25.5 25 38 12 11 5
SEM16M20/5 13 16 M20 x 1.5 25.5 25 38 12 15.2 5
SEM20M20/5 17 20 M20 x 1.5 34.5 31 43 13 15.4 5
SEM20M25/5 17 20 M25 x 1.5 34.5 31 43 13 19.1 5
SEM25M25/5 22 25 M25 x 1.5 40.5 36 48 13 25 5
SEM32M32 29 32 M32 x 1.5 49.5 46 52 15 25.5 1
SEM40M40 37 40 M40 x 1.5 59 55 62 17 34 1
SEM50M63 50 50 M63 x 1.5 72 83 68 19 54 1
Kit contents: 1 x Adaptor Body, 1 x Flat Washer, 1 x Nut, 1 x 'O' Ring.
20
Conduit & Conduit Fittings
Using Threadconnect Adaptor Kits

Lock
Washer
Flat
Washer
Cap
Nut
Nut
Adaptor
Body
Conical
Seal
21
Conduit & Conduit Fittings
Threadconnect Adaptor Kits – Straight
Part No. NW – A NC – A Thread Size B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) E (mm) Pack Qty
SD10M16/5 8.5 10 M16 x 1.5 25 25 38 16 5
SD12M16/5 10 12 M16 x 1.5 25 29 40 16 5
SD12M20/5 10 12 M20 x 1.5 29 29 40 20 5
SD12PG11/5 10 12 PG11 26 29 40 19 5
SD16M16/5 13 16 M16 x 1.5 27 26 38 16 5
SD16M20/5 13 16 M20 x 1.5 27 26 38 20 5
SD16PG13/5 13 16 PG13 29 26 34 20 5
SD20M20/5 17 20 M20 x 1.5 32 28 42 20 5
SD20PG16/5 17 20 PG16 34 28 40 23 5
SD25M25/5 22 25 M25 x 1.5 46 35 49 25 5
SD25M32/5 22 25 M32 x 1.5 50 33 48 32 5
SD32M32 29 32 M32 x 1.5 52 35 49 32 1
SD32PG29 29 32 PG29 52 35 49 37 1
SD40M40* 37 40 M40 x 1.5 63 37 49 40 1
SD50M50* 50 50 M50 x 1.5 76 37 49 50 1

B
A
F
D
C
E
B
A
F
D
C
Fig 1 Fig 2
SD25M2590/5
Threadconnect Adaptor Kits – 90°
Part No. NW – A NC – A Thread Size B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) E (mm) F (mm) Pack Qty Fig
SD10M1690/5 8.5 10 M16 x 1.5 25 46 35 16 59 5 1
SD12M1690/5 10 12 M16 x 1.5 25 46 35 16 59 5 1
SD16M1690/5 13 16 M16 x 1.5 26 47 35 16 59 5 1
SD16M2090/5 13 16 M20 x 1.5 29 49 36 20 60 5 1
SD20M2090/5 17 20 M20 x 1.5 31 52 44 20 62 5 1
SD25M2590/5 22 25 M25 x 1.5 39 62 47 25 74 5 1
SD32M3290 29 32 M32 x 1.5 47 70 54 32 81 1 2
Kit contents: 1 x Adaptor Body, 1 x Flat Washer, 1 x Nut, 1 x Conical Seal & 1 x Cap Nut.
22
Conduit & Conduit Fittings